				- was a second of the second o			
ORM PTO-1594 Pev. 6-93)	REC	08-27-	1998	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF		
MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				1	Patent and Tra	Idemaix Offici	
Tab settings = = > ▼	Y	The same of the same of	mine recent terms taki takii.			▼	
To the Honorable Commi	ssioner of Patering	100806	989	tacneo ongina	a documents or copy the	reoi.	
1. Name of conveying party(Weider Nutrition	,	8/24/9	1		eceiving party(ies) ectric Capital		
			Internal	Corporation Address:	n, as Agent		
☐ Individual(s)	• •			Street Address: 105 West Madison			
☐ General Partnership ☑ Corporation-State ☐ Other	ate		City:	hicago	State: IL Z	6060	
Additional name(s) of conveying pa		Yes CXNo	🖸 Indivi	dual(s) citizensi ciation	nip		
3. Nature of conveyance:			☐ Assor	rai Partnership	AUU 24		
•				ed Pannership_			
コ Assignment 色 Security Agreement	n (Merger Change of Name	☐ Other		New York		
☐ Other	* :		if assignee is no	of domicised in the Unit	ted States, a comestic represe	lative designatio	
Execution Date:July					current from assignment) cned? (1 Yes (1 No	_	
4. Application number(s) or	patent number(s)	:					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
			1,8	80,407 75,433 58,558			
		Additional numbers a	stached? 🗆 Yes (Ž No			
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			imber of applications involved: .		3	
Name: Laura Kon	ırath						
Internal Address: Winston & Strawn		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)					
33:	rd Floor		Cy Enc	losed			
		ı	☐ Autt	nonzed to be ch	arged to deposit accor	unt	
Street Address: 35	West Wacker	Drive					
			8. Deposit	account numbe	er:		
Chiongo	. IL	60601		N/A		88	
City: Chicago	_ State:	ZIP:	` 	II/A		- 88	

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a gue copy of the original document.

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

Laura Konrath

ورسين دريت تاريخي والمستور

Signature

8/10**2**98

(Attach dublicate copy of this page if paying by deposit according

at number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

SUPPLEMENT TO TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

Pursuant to a Trademark Security Agreement dated as of October 18, 1994 (as from time to time amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified) made by Weider Nutrition Group, Inc. ("Grantor") in favor of General Electric Capital Corporation, as Agent, Grantor hereby includes the following items on <u>Schedule 2</u> thereto:

Mark	Licensor	Licensee	Countries	Licensed Products
Bee logo, Reg. No. 1,180407	Natural Nectar Corporation	Weider Nutrition Group, Inc.*	U.S.A.	Frozen confections
NATURAL NECTAR, Reg. No. 1,758,558	Natural Nectar Corporation	Weider Nutrition Group, Inc.*	U.S.A.	Bars
Bee logo in diamond, Reg. No. 1,875,433	Natural Nectar Corporation	Weider Nutrition Group, Inc.*	U.S.A.	Bars

^{*}As successor in interest to American Nutrition Bars, Inc. by merger.

RECORDED: 08/24/1998

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this S	Supplement has been duly executed as of July 28, 1998.
	Title: Westdent CEO
STATE OF 7 Hall) COUNTY OF Salt Lake)	SS.
The foregoing instrument was executed by Bizzaro, the Trust lene behalf of such corporation.	ecuted and acknowledged before me this July 231998 by <u>E/OFO</u> of WEIDER NUTRITION GROUP, INC., on
[seal]	Notary Public

TRADEMARK REEL: 1774 FRAME: 0189